
WEDSTRIJD  01 :25m Vrije slag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.PIERREQUIN CEDRIC      LSVZ /029/03    0.24.35               
 2.VAN PUYENBROECK WIEN   LSVZ /032/03    0.31.64               
 3.MIRZOYAN ERIK          LSVZ /016/03    0.43.25               
 4.PREUD'HOMME AXL        LSVZ /014/03    0.44.91               
 5.SCHRYVERS WIETZE       LSVZ /017/03    1.13.03               
   SPITTER ROBBE          LSVZ /041/03   FORFAIT

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.VANAEKEN IMKE          LSVZ /030/03    0.59.65               
   FOFANA YNES            LSVZ /033/03   FORFAIT

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.VLAYEN ARNE            TZ   /035/02    0.33.45               
 2.CONARD THIBAU          LSVZ /031/02    0.36.54               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.PIERRE KYARA           TZ   /019/02    0.42.12               
 2.RANALLO CLARA          LSVZ /015/02    0.48.71               
 3.ABRAHAMS ELLEN         LSVZ /040/02    1.08.40               
   DELMEL ANSE            LSVZ /028/02   FORFAIT

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.SAO DYLAN              TZ   /022/01    0.33.27               
 2.HAUBOURDYN SEPPE       TZ   /011/01    0.33.38               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.LABIE LAURA            TZ   /015/01    0.23.71               
   DIRIX KATRIEN          TZ   /009/01   FORFAIT
   ULENS LOUISE           TZ   /026/01   FORFAIT

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.SMOLDERS JORDAN        ZHST /001/00    0.27.07               
 2.DORIA TILLEUX DYLAN    LSVZ /034/00    0.36.27               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.POELMANS FIONA         ZHST /004/99    0.20.28               
 2.BONNEUX STEFFI         ZHST /003/99    0.20.50               
 3.ULENS MARIE            TZ   /027/99    0.23.35               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.MEEKERS KOENRAAD       ZHST /002/98    0.32.59               

WEDSTRIJD  02 :50m Schoolslag (2003 - 1997)
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Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.JASPERS SVEN           ZHST /005/03    1.11.31               

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.BOGAERTS ALINOE        LSVZ /001/03    1.20.26               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.VAN PUYENBROECK JEF    LSVZ /003/02    1.19.11               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.SMOLDERS CHELSEA       ZHST /009/02    1.08.55               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.LAUWEREYS SIMON        STT  /008/01    0.54.58               
 2.VAN OLMEN LASSE        TZ   /030/01    0.59.18               
 3.CAMPS ROELAND          STT  /001/01    1.00.49               
 4.BONNEUX STIJN          ZHST /005/01    1.02.12               
 5.VAN DEN BEMPT MICHIE   TZ   /029/01    1.05.18               
 6.VAN PUYENBROECK SIEL   LSVZ /006/01    1.06.91               
 7.LELIEVRE ROB           LSVZ /042/01    1.10.79               
 8.VAN BERGHEN JENTE      TZ   /028/01    1.40.28               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.STIERS KAAT            TZ   /024/01    0.59.55               
 2.BOELS SAM              TZ   /002/01    1.00.68               
 3.MILANI LISSA           TZ   /017/01    1.01.59               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.BALLET JONATHAN        TZ   /001/00    0.53.41               
 2.SERBEST ILYAS          STT  /011/00    0.59.19               
 3.VAN PARIJS WOUTER      TZ   /031/00    0.59.22               
 4.LEEMANS LOWIE          LSVZ /035/00    1.01.68               
 5.SMOLDERS JORDAN        ZHST /001/00    1.02.66               
 6.DE PUNDER EBE          LSVZ /020/00    1.06.00               
 7.LEFEVRE SIEBE          LSVZ /005/00    1.23.40               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.VAN SCHOONLANDT JULI   TZ   /034/00    0.56.03               
 2.WYTINCK MARGOT         STT  /021/00    0.57.41               
 3.STEENWINKEL FEMKE      STT  /014/00    0.57.78               
 4.ADANG LIESE            LSVZ /004/00    0.58.48               
 5.VANDENBROECK ANKE      STT  /017/00    1.01.91               
 6.DE KINDER EMMA         STT  /002/00    1.02.38               
 7.HERMANS NINA           TZ   /013/00    1.06.88               
 8.HAEGEMANS MARIE        STT  /006/00    1.09.42               
 9.BARAS INES             LSVZ /018/00    1.13.24               
10.ABRAHAMS HANNE         LSVZ /039/00    1.17.63               
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Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.PIRARD JENS            ZHST /008/99    0.57.50               
 2.TIMMERMANS SAM         STT  /015/99    0.58.20               
 3.TRIMPENEERS NATAN      LSVZ /037/99    1.02.44               
 4.LIESENBORGHS MAXIME    ZHST /007/99    1.02.98               
 5.ONS ARNO               TZ   /018/99    1.03.75               
 6.DELHOUTE MATTHIAS      TZ   /007/99    1.05.23               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.TRIMPENEERS JENTE      LSVZ /038/99    0.53.76               
 2.MALCORPS FIEN          ZHST /011/99    0.54.78               
 3.BONNEUX SARAH          ZHST /010/99    0.55.36               
 4.BONNEUX STEFFI         ZHST /003/99    0.55.56               
 5.MARIEN GWENDOLIEN      LSVZ /002/99    1.03.50               
 6.BOGHE NOMIE            TZ   /004/99    1.05.03               
 7.VERLEDENS KAYLEIGH     LSVZ /036/99    1.05.43               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.BOGAERTS JORDI         TZ   /003/98    0.55.18               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.SERBEST IRIS           STT  /012/98    0.55.34               
 2.PREUD'HOMME ZARA       LSVZ /019/98    1.03.51               

Cat. 1997
---------                 
 1.BRIERS NIKKI           TZ   /005/97    0.53.93               

WEDSTRIJD  03 :100m Vrije slag (2001-1997)

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.KINON ELINE            LSVZ /010/01    2.32.56               
     50m  1.07.20

Cat. 2000
---------                 
   DEFOOZ LORIS           LSVZ /013/00   FORFAIT

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.BOONEN MEREL           STRC /009/00    1.55.67               
     50m  0.53.88

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.VAN PARIJS MATTHIAS    TZ   /032/99    1.53.44               
     50m  0.52.76

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.VLAYEN SARAH           TZ   /026/99    1.43.34               
     50m  0.48.55
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 2.DE BIE ANAIS           STRC /005/99    1.45.35               
 3.COOPMANS KAATJE        STRC /008/99    1.59.63               
     50m  0.54.86
   VANMUNSTER NELE        LSVZ /012/99   FORFAIT

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.LERUTH CLEMENT         LSVZ /009/98    2.05.10               
     50m  0.56.63

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.SMEETS SELLY           STRC /007/98    1.41.90               
 2.JANSSIS PAULINE        STRC /001/98    1.49.50               
     50m  0.49.62

Cat. 1997
---------                 
 1.BORGHLEVENS THORN      LSVZ /011/97    2.41.07               
     50m  1.05.55

WEDSTRIJD  04 :25m Vlinderslag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.SMEYERS BRITT          TZ   /023/01    0.21.26               

WEDSTRIJD  05 :50m Rugslag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.ALLARD YANNICK         LSVZ /027/03    1.18.53               

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.WAUTERS LAURA          LSVZ /023/03    1.32.13               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.WINDERIX WANNES        LSVZ /026/02    1.40.02               
   KNUTS ROMY             LSVZ /024/02   FORFAIT

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.DEKIMPE BREGT          STT  /003/01    0.56.03               
 2.VANMARSENILLE TOM      LSVZ /007/01    1.02.60               
 3.COSIJNS SANDERS        LSVZ /025/01    1.12.33               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.WEVERS EMMA            STT  /019/01    0.54.39               
 2.MILANI LISSA           TZ   /017/01    1.09.79               
 3.VANAEKEN JENTE         LSVZ /021/01    1.14.96               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.UYTTEBROECK LORENZ     STT  /016/00    1.01.20               
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 2.DE PUNDER EBE          LSVZ /020/00    1.01.50               
 3.LEEMANS LOWIE          LSVZ /035/00    1.08.01               
 4.DEFOOZ LORIS           LSVZ /013/00    1.18.00               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.WILDIERS ELISA         STT  /020/00    0.59.09               
 2.BARAS INES             LSVZ /018/00    1.01.04               
 3.LERUTH JUSTINE         LSVZ /022/00    1.12.63               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.TRIMPENEERS NATAN      LSVZ /037/99    0.56.12               
 2.DEWIJNANTS MAXIME      STT  /004/99    0.56.76               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.WALCZYNSKI JUSTINE     STT  /018/99    0.49.41               
 2.ES FEMKE               STT  /005/99    0.50.80               
 3.ROCK KAREN             STT  /010/99    0.53.58               
 4.TRIMPENEERS JENTE      LSVZ /038/99    0.56.80               
 5.KINON CARO             LSVZ /008/99    1.11.24               
 6.VERLEDENS KAYLEIGH     LSVZ /036/99    1.21.65               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.KESTENS SOFIE          STT  /007/98    0.54.91               
 2.SMOLDERS YANTHE        STT  /013/98    1.00.74               
 3.PREUD'HOMME ZARA       LSVZ /019/98    1.01.12               

WEDSTRIJD  07 :25m Schoolslag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.JASPERS SVEN           ZHST /005/03    0.32.69               
 2.VAN SCHOONLANDT RUBE   TZ   /033/03    0.37.69               
 3.STRUYVEN IZZY          TZ   /025/03    0.50.92               

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.DE BECKER ZARA         TZ   /006/03    0.54.98               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.RENIERS DRIES          TZ   /020/02    0.33.28               
 2.VLAYEN ARNE            TZ   /035/02    0.33.38               
 3.DEPRE SENNE            TZ   /008/02    0.43.59               
 4.HAUBOURDYN STEF        TZ   /012/02    0.52.09               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.SMOLDERS CHELSEA       ZHST /009/02    0.33.27               
 2.ROSKIN LOTTE           TZ   /021/02    0.36.19               
 3.PIERRE KYARA           TZ   /019/02    0.36.22               
 4.MELLAERTS ZOE          TZ   /016/02    0.36.90               
 5.JANSSENS MAYRA         TZ   /014/02    0.37.45               
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Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.BONNEUX STIJN          ZHST /005/01    0.28.01               
 2.GILIS RUBEN            TZ   /010/01    0.30.88               
 3.HAUBOURDYN SEPPE       TZ   /011/01    0.32.02               
 4.SAO DYLAN              TZ   /022/01    0.35.25               
 5.VAN BERGHEN JENTE      TZ   /028/01    0.58.00               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.LABIE LAURA            TZ   /015/01    0.29.96               
   DIRIX KATRIEN          TZ   /009/01   FORFAIT
   ULENS LOUISE           TZ   /026/01   FORFAIT

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.WYTINCK MARGOT         STT  /021/00    0.25.76               
 2.LERUTH JUSTINE         LSVZ /022/00    0.29.83               
 3.JACOBS KATO            ZHST /012/00    0.33.55               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.PIRARD JENS            ZHST /008/99    0.25.31               
 2.LIESENBORGHS MAXIME    ZHST /007/99    0.28.12               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.MALCORPS FIEN          ZHST /011/99    0.25.57               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.MEEKERS KOENRAAD       ZHST /002/98    0.30.27               

WEDSTRIJD  08 :50m Vrije slag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.ALLARD YANNICK         LSVZ /027/03    1.43.00               

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.WAUTERS LAURA          LSVZ /023/03    1.29.03               
 2.BOGAERTS ALINOE        LSVZ /001/03    1.30.65               

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.VAN PUYENBROECK JEF    LSVZ /003/02    1.17.53               
 2.WINDERIX WANNES        LSVZ /026/02    1.34.04               
   KNUTS ROMY             LSVZ /024/02   FORFAIT

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.CAMPS ROELAND          STT  /001/01    0.46.36               
 2.VANMARSENILLE TOM      LSVZ /007/01    0.52.55               
 3.VAN OLMEN LASSE        TZ   /030/01    1.02.60               
 4.LELIEVRE ROB           LSVZ /042/01    1.04.78               
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 5.VAN PUYENBROECK SIEL   LSVZ /006/01    1.10.02               
 6.COSIJNS SANDERS        LSVZ /025/01    1.21.57               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.STIERS KAAT            TZ   /024/01    0.56.19               
 2.BOELS SAM              TZ   /002/01    0.57.84               
 3.VANAEKEN JENTE         LSVZ /021/01    1.18.81               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.BIKKEMBERGS JOCHEN     STRC /003/00    0.49.70               
 2.LEEMANS LOWIE          LSVZ /035/00    0.52.84               
 3.BALLET JONATHAN        TZ   /001/00    0.53.90               
 4.VAN PARIJS WOUTER      TZ   /031/00    0.54.12               
 5.SERBEST ILYAS          STT  /011/00    0.54.71               
 6.DE PUNDER EBE          LSVZ /020/00    0.58.16               
 7.LEFEVRE SIEBE          LSVZ /005/00    1.22.38               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.VAN SCHOONLANDT JULI   TZ   /034/00    0.47.62               
 2.VANDENBROECK ANKE      STT  /017/00    0.49.20               
 3.VANBERGEN SHANTY       STRC /004/00    0.58.75               
 4.BARAS INES             LSVZ /018/00    0.59.50               
 5.HERMANS NINA           TZ   /013/00    1.03.48               
 6.ABRAHAMS HANNE         LSVZ /039/00    1.03.98               
 7.ADANG LIESE            LSVZ /004/00    1.04.94               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.TRIMPENEERS NATAN      LSVZ /037/99    0.46.54               
 2.ONS ARNO               TZ   /018/99    0.53.74               
 3.NIESTEN ARNE           STRC /002/99    0.58.69               
 4.TIMMERMANS SAM         STT  /015/99    1.09.04               
 5.DELHOUTE MATTHIAS      TZ   /007/99    1.28.85               

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.POELMANS FIONA         ZHST /004/99    0.46.60               
 2.TRIMPENEERS JENTE      LSVZ /038/99    0.47.91               
 3.BOGHE NOMIE            TZ   /004/99    0.50.30               
 4.VERLEDENS KAYLEIGH     LSVZ /036/99    0.59.97               
 5.MARIEN GWENDOLIEN      LSVZ /002/99    1.03.12               
 6.THIJS NOEMIE           STRC /006/99    1.07.46               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.BOGAERTS JORDI         TZ   /003/98    0.46.78               

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.PREUD'HOMME ZARA       LSVZ /019/98    0.58.16               

Cat. 1997
---------                 
 1.BRIERS NIKKI           TZ   /005/97    0.50.67               
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WEDSTRIJD  09 :100m Schoolslag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.DEKIMPE BREGT          STT  /003/01    2.00.20               
     50m  0.57.47

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.WEVERS EMMA            STT  /019/01    2.16.01               
     50m  1.03.41
 2.KINON ELINE            LSVZ /010/01    2.44.73               
     50m  1.10.84

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.UYTTEBROECK LORENZ     STT  /016/00    2.04.66               
     50m  0.57.93
 2.BIKKEMBERGS JOCHEN     STRC /003/00    2.19.41               
     50m  1.03.45
 3.DEFOOZ LORIS           LSVZ /013/00    3.07.71               
     50m  1.26.80

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.WILDIERS ELISA         STT  /020/00    2.02.96               
     50m  0.59.26
 2.BOONEN MEREL           STRC /009/00    2.03.38               
     50m  0.59.20
 3.PEETERS DERIAN         STT  /009/00    2.06.25               
     50m  0.55.12
 4.VANBERGEN SHANTY       STRC /004/00    2.21.64               
     50m  1.06.50

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.DEWIJNANTS MAXIME      STT  /004/99    1.56.20               
     50m  0.55.93
 2.VAN PARIJS MATTHIAS    TZ   /032/99    1.56.28               
     50m  0.55.20
 3.NIESTEN ARNE           STRC /002/99    2.25.82               
     50m  1.07.00

Cat. 1999
---------                 
 1.ES FEMKE               STT  /005/99    1.56.13               
     50m  0.54.04
 2.WALCZYNSKI JUSTINE     STT  /018/99    1.58.75               
     50m  0.54.80
 3.ULENS MARIE            TZ   /027/99    2.00.03               
     50m  0.57.39
 4.BONNEUX SARAH          ZHST /010/99    2.00.24               
     50m  0.56.01
 5.COOPMANS KAATJE        STRC /008/99    2.01.09               
     50m  0.58.23
 6.DE BIE ANAIS           STRC /005/99    2.03.02               
     50m  0.54.79
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 7.ROCK KAREN             STT  /010/99    2.06.38               
     50m  0.59.14
 8.VLAYEN SARAH           TZ   /026/99    2.06.60               
     50m  1.02.03
 9.THIJS NOEMIE           STRC /006/99    2.31.47               
     50m  1.11.06
10.KINON CARO             LSVZ /008/99    2.35.94               
     50m  1.57.87
   VANMUNSTER NELE        LSVZ /012/99   FORFAIT

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.LERUTH CLEMENT         LSVZ /009/98    2.15.09               
     50m  1.02.53

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.SMEETS SELLY           STRC /007/98    1.57.08               
     50m  0.53.78
 2.SMOLDERS YANTHE        STT  /013/98    2.00.74               
     50m  0.57.42
 3.JANSSIS PAULINE        STRC /001/98    2.06.97               
     50m  1.00.17
 4.KESTENS SOFIE          STT  /007/98    2.07.70               
     50m  0.59.98

WEDSTRIJD  10 :25m Rugslag (2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.PREUD'HOMME AXL        LSVZ /014/03    0.46.05               
 2.MIRZOYAN ERIK          LSVZ /016/03    0.59.72               
   SCHRYVERS WIETZE       LSVZ /017/03   FORFAIT
   SPITTER ROBBE          LSVZ /041/03   FORFAIT

Cat. 2002
---------                 
 1.ABRAHAMS ELLEN         LSVZ /040/02    0.51.57               
 2.RANALLO CLARA          LSVZ /015/02    1.11.84               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.LAUWEREYS SIMON        STT  /008/01    0.28.29               
 2.VAN DEN BEMPT MICHIE   TZ   /029/01    0.35.85               

Cat. 2001
---------                 
 1.SMEYERS BRITT          TZ   /023/01    0.24.36               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.DORIA TILLEUX DYLAN    LSVZ /034/00    0.47.30               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.DE KINDER EMMA         STT  /002/00    0.32.63               
 2.HAEGEMANS MARIE        STT  /006/00    0.37.35               
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   STEENWINKEL FEMKE      STT  /014/00   FORFAIT

Cat. 1998
---------                 
 1.SERBEST IRIS           STT  /012/98    0.25.80               

WEDSTRIJD  12 :100m Rugslag (2001-1997)

Cat. 1997
---------                 
 1.BORGHLEVENS THORN      LSVZ /011/97    2.59.80               

WEDSTRIJD  13 :8 x 25m Vrije slag ( 2003 - 1997)

Cat. 2003
---------                 
 1.LSVZ AFLOSSING 1       LSVZ /100/03    3.01.10               
 2.LSVZ AFLOSSING 3       LSVZ /102/03    4.57.92               
 3.LSVZ AFLOSSING 2       LSVZ /101/03    4.58.69               

Cat. 2000
---------                 
 1.TZ AFLOSSING 1         TZ   /037/00    2.51.04               
 2.STT AFLOSSING 1        STT  /100/00    2.52.37               
 3.STRC AFLOSSING         STRC /010/00    3.13.08               
 4.ZHST AFLOSSING         ZHST /100/00    3.14.94               
 5.STT AFLOSSING 2        STT  /200/00    3.19.30               
 6.TZ AFLOSSING 2         TZ   /038/00    3.26.23               
 7.TZ AFLOSSING 3         TZ   /039/00    5.29.88               
 8.TZ AFLOSSING 4         TZ   /040/00    5.31.84               
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